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Women / 2 / L2 f6 g1
Session: F6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malana Anderson4023
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.675 9.3509.550 37.750
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Haripriya Singh4004
Little Stars Gym

9.350 9.275 9.4009.500 37.525
1 4 2 1 2 

2 

Davi-Shae Dormer4395
International Miami

8.875 9.400 9.1009.200 36.575
4 2T 3 4T 3 

3 

Aminah Virgile2963
Gravity Gymnastics

8.350 9.400 9.2008.450 35.400
5T 2T 6 3 4 

4 

Cali Cabrera4389
International Miami

9.250 9.100 9.0757.950 35.375
2 5 8 6 5 

5 

Audrey Barzyk3102
Park Avenue

8.300 8.500 9.1008.700 34.600
7 9 4 4T 6 

6 

Elena LaDouceur3723
360 Gymnastics MA

8.350 8.350 8.2008.500 33.400
5T 10 5 7 7 

7 

Brielle Kehoe3721
360 Gymnastics MA

8.250 8.650 8.0507.850 32.800
8 7 10T 9 8 

8 

Lissy Ramirez4622
Xtreme Twisters

7.800 8.600 7.7507.900 32.050
10 8 9 10 9 

9 

Kamille Frederick3718
360 Gymnastics MA

8.200 8.250 7.6507.850 31.950
9 11 10T 11 10 

10 

Cataleya Osceola3173
Park Avenue

6.300 8.675 8.1258.200 31.300
11 6 7 8 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 f6 g2
Session: F6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Allick2897
Gravity Gymnastics

8.700 9.200 9.4759.300 36.675
4T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Nathalia Venegas4626
Xtreme Twisters

8.550 9.300 8.4509.100 35.400
7 1 3 6 2 

2 

Arianna Rodriguez3184
Park Avenue

8.625 9.225 8.6008.650 35.100
6 2 6T 3 3 

3 

Natalie Cruz3117
Park Avenue

8.700 8.275 8.5009.450 34.925
4T 10 1 4 4 

4 

Renata Nacher4619
Xtreme Twisters

9.350 8.750 8.1258.650 34.875
1 7 6T 8 5 

5 

Sammy Dionicio2923
Gravity Gymnastics

8.750 8.400 8.7258.850 34.725
3 9 4 2 6 

6 

Isabella Leon3152
Park Avenue

9.125 9.000 8.4757.900 34.500
2 5 10 5 7 

7 

Miah Becker4609
Xtreme Twisters

7.900 9.175 8.3758.400 33.850
8 4 8 7 8 

8 

Syrani Vaish3203
Park Avenue

7.850 8.600 7.6508.800 32.900
9 8 5 10 9 

9 

Paulina Becker4610
Xtreme Twisters

6.450 8.850 8.1008.350 31.750
10 6 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 f6 g3
Session: F6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Matusinka3624
Nova - FL

9.250 9.100 9.7009.550 37.600
1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Bryanna Choiseul-Praslin2916
Gravity Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 9.4009.450 37.450
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Viba Aruind3987
Little Stars Gym

8.875 9.300 9.2509.200 36.625
3 3 4 3 3 

3 

Amelia Hidalgo5444
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.500 9.150 9.2259.250 36.125
5 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Juliana Nelson3166
Park Avenue

8.550 9.100 8.6508.700 35.000
4 7T 6 5T 5 

5 

Katie Houghton5045
Volusia Academy

7.900 9.150 8.5009.050 34.600
8 5T 5 7 6 

6 

Ashley Ruden3188
Park Avenue

8.300 9.200 8.6508.300 34.450
7 4 8 5T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Costejon4613
Xtreme Twisters

8.425 9.350 8.0008.600 34.375
6 2 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / L2 f6 g4
Session: F6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Smith4060
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.630 9.3509.550 37.905
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Elle Christensen4390
International Miami

8.950 9.700 9.3759.000 37.025
4T 1 5 2 2 

2 

Kalyn Rohner5050
Volusia Academy

9.200 9.250 8.7009.500 36.650
2 4 2 7 3 

3 

Ellery Carlson5041
Volusia Academy

9.150 9.025 9.4009.050 36.625
3 6 3T 1 4 

4 

Grace Davies3119
Park Avenue

8.950 9.350 8.8008.950 36.050
4T 3 6 5 5 

5 

Martina Saavedra5452
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.850 8.950 8.8509.050 35.700
6 7 3T 4 6 

6 

Estefania Reyes3454
Gravity Gymnastics

8.600 9.150 8.7758.900 35.425
7 5 7T 6 7 

7 

Giovanna Rosa4623
Xtreme Twisters

8.400 8.450 8.2508.900 34.000
9 10 7T 11 8 

8 

Addison Dean5042
Volusia Academy

8.350 8.300 8.5508.750 33.950
10 11 9 8 9 

9 

Gia Michaud3726
360 Gymnastics MA

7.850 8.900 8.3008.450 33.500
11 8 10 10 10 

10 

Samantha Schreckinger5454
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.500 8.750 8.4007.800 33.450
8 9 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 f6 g5
Session: F6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Auquilla5437
Gymfinity Ecuador

9.150 9.300 9.5759.500 37.525
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Evelyn Gaffney4041
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 9.550 9.4009.400 37.250
3T 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Maggie Boyett5039
Volusia Academy

8.900 9.400 9.2759.400 36.975
3T 3 2T 3T 3 

3 

Isabella Gonzalez2930
Gravity Gymnastics

8.850 9.425 9.2758.750 36.300
6 2 7 3T 4 

4 

Thirithinzar Tun4007
Little Stars Gym

8.900 9.300 9.1758.600 35.975
3T 4T 9 5 5 

5 

Nora Ortiz5449
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.750 8.325 9.1009.000 35.175
7 10 4 6 6 

6 

Valeria Costejon4614
Xtreme Twisters

7.975 9.300 8.2008.900 34.375
9T 4T 5 8 7 

7 

Alejandra Sanchez5453
Gymfinity Ecuador

9.050 8.500 8.1008.500 34.150
2 9 10 9 8 

8 

Keren Flores5412
Xtreme Twisters

8.150 8.650 8.2508.850 33.900
8 7 6 7 9 

9 

Alessandra Fajardo4616
Xtreme Twisters

7.975 8.600 7.8508.650 33.075
9T 8 8 10 10 

10 

Antonella Blanco5438
Gymfinity Ecuador

7.950 7.300 7.5757.800 30.625
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: F6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymfinity Ecuador L 110.150 27.050 27.400 27.800 27.900
12 4 1

2 Little Stars Gym L 110.125 27.125 27.875 27.300 27.825
21 2 2

3 Park Avenue L 108.300 26.775 27.775 27.200 26.550
33 3 3

4 Xtreme Twisters L 106.250 26.325 27.950 26.900 25.075
44 1 4
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: F6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners S 112.905 27.450 28.855 28.500 28.100
21 1 1

2 Gravity Gymnastics S 110.825 26.600 28.425 27.650 28.150
13 2 3

3 Volusia Academy S 110.375 27.250 27.800 27.950 27.375
32 3 2

4 360 Gymnastics MA S 100.050 24.800 25.900 24.800 24.550
44 4 4
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